
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID SITE VISIT 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from MANDATORY Pre-Bid Site Visit 
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DATE: February 6th, 2026 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Hydronic System Modernization Phase 1 
PLACE: Fairfield Campus (Misc Locations)  Project #25-026     

   
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Patrick Locsin Salas O’Brien 408.899.3016 patrick.locsin@salasobrien.com 

Evan Sarver Salas O’Brien 408.899.3103 evan.sarver@salasobrien.com 

GianCarlo Tealdo Salas O’Brien 408.899.3004 giancarlo.tealdo@salasobrien.com 

Shannon Johanson PMP Inc. 916.628.5124 pmpenvconsulting@gmail.com 

Hazem Abdelael Saboo Inc. 510.925.8811 Toheed@sabooinc.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Justus Manderbach CVE 707.787.4562 justusm@cvecorp.com 

Luke Lipanovich Long Electric 707.738.7339 lukel@longelectric.com 

Mike Turner Bell Products Inc. 707.255.1811 mturner@bellproducts.com 

Thomas Francis Dowdle & Sons 707.224.6968 tomf@dowdleandsonsmech.com 

Rick Doyle Southland 916.708.1866 rick.doyle@southlandinc.com 

Joe Cabral Matrix HG Inc. 707.731.9538 jcabral@matrixhginc.com 

Mitch Lake Matrix HG Inc. 925.214.4985 mlake@matrixhginc.com 

Justin Pamintuan Western Allied Mech. 650.763.6743 jpamintuan@westernallied.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Nick Johnson Western Allied 650.280.3147 njohnson@westernallied.com 

Alex Barbosa PAS 707.854.5131 Alejandro.barbosa@pcg.com 

Shawn Rawins ASSC 916.396.7865 srawins@airsystems1.com 

Todd Bettencourt EMCOR/ Mesa Energy 916.279.9785 tbettencourt@emcor.net 

Jeremy Willis ACCO 510.599.7326 jerwillis@aesindustrialinc.com 

Chad Hutchinson Preston Pipelines 204-649-5982 chutchinson@prestonpipelines.com 

    

    
 


